POS.

10

11

12

13

Codice
Barre
84250192816

84250193087

84250193020

84250193343

84250193392

84250181363

84250191891

84250193442

84250181595

84250192600

84250193079

84250193483

84250190372

Graduatoria Provvisoria: SALERNO - Completa: domande ammissibili

Numero
Protocollo
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
694045
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
694597

AGEA.ASR.2018.1
694245
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
695249
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
695336
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
518527
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
691382
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
695579
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
523560

AGEA.ASR.2018.1
692192
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
694539
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
695860
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
690157

Data
Protocollo
20/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

03/09/2018

19/09/2018

20/09/2018

04/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

20/09/2018

19/09/2018

CUAA

omissis

05106230658

omissis

omissis

omissis

omissis

omissis

omissis

05208400654

omissis

omissis

omissis

omissis

Beneficiario

DI MASI ANTONELLO

C & F ENERGY SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA S.R.L.

ROMANZI PAOLA

DE STEFANO FRANCESCO

MAURO GABRIELE

BELLELLI ETTORE

RUBINO VALERIANO

DE STEFANO MARIA

FIORENZA

EREDI DI GAETANO

IEMMA SOCIETA'

SEMPLICE AGRICOLA

PAGANO GIUSEPPE

PALMIERI ANTONIO

ANTICO CARMEN

CAMMARANO ELFREN

Spesa
Ammessa
€292.076,72

€424.722,49

€302.384,07

€66.053,84

€ 101.565,19

€111.000,00

€ 119.654,65

€140.488,83

€212.144,38

€218.770,00

€ 235.716,30

€ 239.846,06

€288.371,79

Contributo
Ammesso
€ 262.869,05

€ 297.305,74

€ 272.145,67

€46.237,69

€90.222,59

€55.500,00

€107.689,19

€126.439,95

€ 190.929,95

€192.733,00

€162.836,15

€ 211.595,03

€ 201.860,25

PT.
Tot.

80

80

75

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

Soggetto
Attuatore
SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



POS.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Codice
Barre
84250193160
84250175563

84250175548

84250188004

84250191396

84250192253

84250188384

84250187865

84250192535

84250192493

Numero
Protocollo
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
694822
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
340264
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
340328
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
686580

AGEA.ASR.2018.1
691109
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
691462
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
686889

AGEA.ASR.2018.1
686619
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
691574
AGEA.ASR.2018.1
691542

Data
Protocollo
20/09/2018
06/08/2018

06/08/2018

18/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

CUAA

omissis

omissis

03523940652

05590180658

04836550659

omissis

03022250652

omissis

omissis

omissis

Beneficiario

PICILLI CARMINE

LANZA DIONIGI

BOREAL SRL SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA
LA FATTORIA DI NONNO
GIO' DI D'ALESSIO MARIA
ANTONIETTA & C. SOCI
ETA' AGRICOLA S.AS.

RISPOLI ALLEVAMENTI
S.R.L.
CAPOZZOLI MARIO

F.LLI CANCRO IMPORT
EXPORT - S.R.L.

FORMENTIN ANGELO

PETRONE VINCENZO

CASELLA LUCA

Spesa
Ammessa
€323.165,20
€ 357.065,21

€399.631,42

€185.794,15

€272.757,56

€332.801,30

€332.811,79

€623.963,62

€94.021,70

€216.174,69

Contributo
Ammesso
€221.615,64
€ 300.000,00

€199.815,70

€167.214,73

€245.481,81

€299.521,17

€ 299.530,61

€300.000,00

€84.619,53

€ 194.557,22

PT.
Tot.

70

70

70

65

65

65

65

65

60

60

Soggetto
Attuatore
SALERNO
SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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